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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 6 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24.2.2012 - 11:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Kadeti

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:00.16 538 A 29.67 30.49
2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:00.27 535 A 29.62 30.65
3. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.96 492 A 30.17 31.79
4. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:02.34 483 B 30.13 32.21
5. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.15 465 B 30.98 32.17
6. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.91 409 B 31.79 34.12
7. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:06.05 406 R 32.48 33.57
8. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:06.33 401 31.59 34.74
9. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.90 391 32.38 34.52

10. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.11 387 31.97 35.14
11. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.37 383 32.06 35.31
12. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.98 357 32.01 36.97
13. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.86 329 34.70 36.16
14. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 1:11.87 315 35.55 36.32
15. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.96 301 35.39 37.57
16. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.00 301 35.51 37.49
17. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.24 298 35.76 37.48
18. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.81 291 35.47 38.34
19. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:14.28 286 35.16 39.12
20. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.38 234 39.01 40.37
21. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.49 233 37.14 42.35
22. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.12 196 41.79 42.33
23. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:27.67 173 40.65 47.02

Juniori

1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.21 564 A 28.71 30.50
2. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.08 514 A 29.27 31.81
3. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 1:02.56 478 B 29.97 32.59
4. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.82 472 B 30.17 32.65
5. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.18 443 B 31.66 32.52
6. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:05.95 408 R 31.40 34.55
7. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.88 374 32.05 35.83
8. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:07.97 373 32.76 35.21
9. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.49 349 34.31 35.18

10. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:14.71 281 36.31 38.40

Apsolutna

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.71 579 A 28.28 30.43
2. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.21 564 A 28.71 30.50
3. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:00.16 538 A 29.67 30.49
4. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:00.27 535 A 29.62 30.65
5. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.08 514 A 29.27 31.81
6. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:01.60 501 A
7. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:01.80 496 A 30.18 31.62
8. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.96 492 A 30.17 31.79
9. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:02.34 483 B 30.13 32.21

10. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 1:02.56 478 B 29.97 32.59
11. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.82 472 B 30.17 32.65
12. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.15 465 B 30.98 32.17
13. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.18 443 B 31.66 32.52
14. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:04.32 440 B 31.26 33.06
15. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:04.70 432 B 31.29 33.41
16. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.91 409 B 31.79 34.12
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 6, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:05.95 408 R 31.40 34.55
18. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:06.05 406 R 32.48 33.57
19. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:06.33 401 31.59 34.74
20. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.90 391 32.38 34.52
21. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.11 387 31.97 35.14
22. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.37 383 32.06 35.31
23. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.88 374 32.05 35.83
24. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:07.97 373 32.76 35.21
25. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.98 357 32.01 36.97
26. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.13 354 33.06 36.07
27. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.49 349 34.31 35.18
28. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.86 329 34.70 36.16
29. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 1:11.87 315 35.55 36.32
30. LAGANIN, Radenko 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.65 305 35.18 37.47
31. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.96 301 35.39 37.57
32. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.00 301 35.51 37.49
33. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.24 298 35.76 37.48
34. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.81 291 35.47 38.34
35. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:14.28 286 35.16 39.12
36. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:14.71 281 36.31 38.40
37. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.38 234 39.01 40.37
38. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.49 233 37.14 42.35
39. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.12 196 41.79 42.33
40. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:27.67 173 40.65 47.02
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